
  
    Skip to main content
  

    

	
			
              
        

                      
              [image: Low Cost, Low Energy Design &amp; Build Homes]            

          
                      
            

                              Low Cost, Low Energy Design & Build Homes

              
              
            

          
        

      	

	
			

	

	



  

	  
      MENU

  
  	Home
	Types of ecohomes	Bespoke Low Energy Homes
	Customised ECOHomes 
	ECOHome Type 1 The Gate House
	ECOHomes Type 2 Cottage
	ECOHomes Type 3 Chalet
	ECOHomes Type 4 Lodge
	Eco Upgrades & Extensions
	Passive ECOHomes
	Planning permission for an ECO home


	What is an ECOHome?
	Blog
	On-Going/Completed Projects
	NZEB
	Contact Us
	Ecohomes Store


  



  


  
    
    
    

      
      
    

    
    
        
    
    
    
        
    
    
    
      
        

          
          
          

            
            
                          

                                  
                    Page not found                  

                
                
              
            
            
                          
                  
  
  The requested page "/sites/default/files/EcoHomesBrochure_2021.pdf%C2%A0" could not be found.
  
  
  
  
  
    	1
	2
	3
	4


    

  

  
    028 2587 8650 

    info@fmkltd.com 

  



  
              

            
            
            
            
          

          
          
        

      

      
            
    


    

  






      
  
  Call us for a free consultation to discuss your project.

028 2587 8650
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